Ethernet I/O Module
Providing networking ability and various digital I/O functions, the PETL-7000 and tET/tPET series are IP-based
Ethernet I/O monitoring and control modules. The module can be remotely controlled through a 10/100 M Ethernet
network by using Modbus TCP/UDP protocol. Modbus has become a de facto standard communications protocol in
industry, and is now the most commonly available means of connecting industrial electronic devices. This makes the
PETL-7000/tET/tPET series perfect integration with the HMI, SCADA, PLC and other software systems.
The functionality of the PETL-7000/tET/tPET series modules is almost the same as the PET-7000 series. The PETL-
7000/tET/tPET series Ethernet I/O modules support various I/O types, like photo-isolated digital input, relay contact,

Top View
Front View Rear View Side View Din-Rail Mounting bracket Bottom View
  Ordering Information
Ethernet module with PoE and 16-ch isolated open collector (sink) DO (RoHS)  PETL-7042 CR (Available soon)
Ethernet module with PoE, 8-ch isolated DI and 8-ch Isolated open collector (sink) DO (RoHS) PETL-7044 CR (Available soon)
Ethernet module with PoE, 12-ch isolated DI and 6-ch isolated open collector (sink) DO (RoHS)  PETL-7050 CR (Available soon)
Ethernet module with PoE and 16-ch isolated DI (RoHS) PETL-7051 CR (Available soon)
Ethernet module with PoE, 8-ch isolated DI and 8-ch open collector (source) DO (RoHS) PETL-7052 CR (Available soon)
Ethernet module with PoE and 16-ch isolated dry-contact DI (RoHS) PETL-7053 CR (Available soon)
Ethernet module with PoE, 6-ch isolated DI and 6-ch Form A power relay (RoHS) PETL-7060 CR (NEW)
Ethernet module with PoE, 6-ch isolated DI and 6-ch PhotoMOS relay (RoHS) PETL-7065 CR (Available soon)
Ethernet module with PoE and 8-ch PhotoMOS relay (RoHS) PETL-7066 CR (Available soon)
Ethernet module with PoE and 8-ch Form A power relay (RoHS) PETL-7067 CR (Available soon)
  Accessories
Unmanaged 5-Port Industrial Ethernet Switch (RoHS) NS-205 CR
Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE Ports and 1 RJ-45 Uplink (RoHS) NS-205PSE CR
Unmanaged 5-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) Ethernet Switch; 24 VDC Input  (RoHS) NS-205PSE-24V CR

  Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Top View
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
NS-205 CR Unmanaged 5-Port Industrial Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PSE CR Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 4 PoE Ports and 1 RJ-45 Uplink (RoHS)
NS-205PSE-24V CR Unmanaged 5-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) Ethernet Switch; 24 VDC Input  (RoHS)
DIN-KA52F CR 24 V/1.04 A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
DIN-KA52F-48 CR 48 V/0.52 A, 25 W Power Supply with Din-Rail Mounting (RoHS, for NS-205PSE)
GPSU06U-6 24 V/0.25 A (max) Power Supply
Copyright @ 2010 by ICP DAS Co., Ltd. All Rights Re d. serve
 NS-205 CR  NS-205PSE CR NS-205PSE-24V CR
DIN-KA52F-48 C
R DIN-KA52F CR GPSU06U-6
Bottom View Right Side View Left Side View Front View Rear View
 Ethernet I/O Module
  Input Wiring
PETL-7044/7050/7051/7052/7060/7065 PETL-7053
t(P)ET-P6/t(P)ET-P2C2/t(P)ET-P2A2
t(P)ET-P2POR2/t(P)ET-P2R2
  Output Wiring
PETL-7052 PETL-7042/7044/7050
PETL-7065/7066
t(P)ET-P2POR2